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Men Pro/1/2

Place Bib
1 27
2 25
3 46
4 58
5 21
6 125
7 45
8 54
9 90
10 95
11 72
12 92
13 75
14 106
15 116
16 96
17 89
18 57
19 22
20 43
21 11
22 74
23 88
24 73
25 100
26 79
27 82
28 119
29 81
30 130
31 93
32 107
33 1
34 67
35 85
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Time

3:51:51
3:52:21
3:52:48
3:52:54
3:53:33
3:53:35
3:53:38
3:53:39
3:53:57
3:54:03
3:54:09
3:54:10
3:54:12
3:54:24
3:54:25
3:54:28
3:54:30
3:54:31
3:54:34
3:54:39
3:54:42
3:54:43
3:54:46
3:55:02
3:55:05
3:55:07
3:55:08
3:55:10
3:55:11
3:55:19
3:55:19
3:55:22
3:55:24
3:55:26
3:55:31
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Back
00:00
00:30
00:57
01:03
01:42
01:44
01:47
01:48
02:06
02:12
02:18
02:19
02:21
02:33
02:34
02:37
02:39
02:40
02:43
02:48
02:51
02:52
02:55
03:11
03:14
03:16
03:17
03:19
03:20
03:28
03:28
03:31
03:33
03:35
03:40

Courtesy of Velocity Results

90.1 miles

First Name
Owen
Joel
Cormac
Christopher
Caedan
Kellen
David

Aj
Francis
Jeremy
Miles
Laurent
Brockton
will
Stephen
Nic
Nathan
Darren
Patrick
Patrick
Daniel
Hugo
Gabiriel
Gavin
Josh
Matthew
Connor
lan

Léo

Sam
Connor
Cameron
Zakariya
Matthew

Leonard

Stage 3

23.32 mph

Last Name
Wright
Plamondon
Mcgeough
Prendergast
Aveling
Caldwell*
Talbott
August

Izquierdo-Bernier

Rae
Hubbard
Gervais
Smith
Cooper
Schaefer
Narraway
Martin*
Piotrow
Welch
Frank
Feldman
Pain
Guay
Blair

Lebo
Sherar
Pulvidente
Witkowski
Roy
Hausmann
Willson
O'Reilly
Jackson

Lloyd-Thomas*

Peloquin

( v , elocityresults
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118 starters

Team

CS Velo Racing

Toronto Hustle

Good Guys p/b highwaterwomen.org
Jamison Cannondale

Unattached

Fort Lewis College

Jamison-Cannondale

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc.
Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii

Ascent Cycling

Specialized Project '74

Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii

Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike \
CS Velo Racing

Landis/Trek

Unattached

Alto Velo

Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen
Kelly Benefits Strategies Elite

JAM / NCC

Good Guys Racing p/b Highwaterwomen.org
360 Agency / Cycles Regis

Makadence

UMD Cycling

CS Velo Racing

Ascent Cycling

Primal - Audi Denver

Unattached

Rouge et Or

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team

Ascent Cycliing

Alto Velo

Unattached

CRCA / ToBeDetermined

Team Macadam's Cowboy

9/3/2023 5:39 PM



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

S
=3 =

-
STAGE E\)
2023

16 3:55:37
115 3:55:39
23 3:55:42
99 3:55:43
38 3:55:52
65 3:55:56
24 3:56:01
52 3:56:06
76 3:56:10

111 3:56:16
127 3:56:26
124 3:56:36

60 3:56:42
37 3:56:47
69 3:56:48
109 3:56:50
41 3:56:55
84 3:56:58
47 3:56:59
66 3:57:01
32 3:57:06
20 3:57:07
56 3:57:12
94 3:57:14
80 3:57:17
59 3:57:22
86 3:57:24

110 3:57:33
102 3:57:38

6 3:57:44
39 3:57:46
83 3:57:49
121 3:57:53
12 3:58:11
2 3:58:13
105 3:58:21
30 3:58:27
64 3:58:44

o* 4/¢

Verge Sport Mad River Road Race
September 3, 2023

03:46
03:48
03:51
03:52
04:01
04:05
04:10
04:15
04:19
04:25
04:35
04:45
04:51
04:56
04:57
04:59
05:04
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:15
05:16
05:21
05:23
05:26
05:31
05:33
05:42
05:47
05:53
05:55
05:58
06:02
06:20
06:22
06:30
06:36
06:53

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Casper
Erik
Tanner
Oliver
Conor
Maxwell
Matthew
Matan
Grant
Cole
Jason
Paul
Michael
Allen
Ben
Satchel
Geno
Charles
Juan Pablo
Bergen
Maximilian
Warren
Andrew
Olivier
Alexandre
Haakon
Etienne
John
will

Eric
Samuel
William
Etienne
Connor
Jack
Rees
Baker
Wells

Stage 3

Berczynski
Levinsohn
Robison*
Babb*
White

Rye

Graham-O'Regan*

Sopher*
Miller*
Tamburri
Tang*
Blanc-Paque
Hemmerlin
Carr

Brown*

Kim*
Villafano
Duquette
Rivas Guerrero
West
Chamberland
Tilbrook
Frommer*
Brisebois
Chateauneuf
Sheffield*
Scherer
Harris
Gleason
Yuyitung
Couture
Goodfellow
Gagne
Jennings
Ciotlos
Madsen*
Donahue*
Willett

( ’ elocityresults

2023

Sprout Racing
Jamison-Cannondale

New Haven Angels

Big Hit Racing

Austin Aviators
Specialized Project '74
Alpine Carbon Racing
CRCA/Blue Ribbon/Talent Cycles
Alto Velo

Landis/Trek

Dolce Vita Cycling

360 Agency / Cycles Regis
Landis Cyclery / Trek
Unattached

CRCA/To Be Determined
Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling
Jamison Cannondale
Team Macadam's Cowboy
Canels Pro cycling

Cinch

VELO2000/MOS RACK
Ascent Cycling

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop

Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iiii

independent

Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen.org

Vélo 2000 - MOS

SVC / Bikeworks

CS Velo Racing

UNC Lotto Max
Cannondale Echelon p-b 4iiii
Yoeleo Factory Team
Espoirs Quilicot

Velocio Northeast

UNC Lotto Max
Minuteman Road Club
CRCA/To Be Determined

Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen.com

9/3/2023 5:39 PM



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

101
53
112
40
28
55
129
91

17
61
98
104
26
126
70
14
15
36

33
118
71
123
77
51
103
87
19
44
13

31
29
120
78
50

2023

3:58:51
3:58:53
3:59:12
3:59:24
3:59:31
3:59:46
4:00:10
4:00:26
4:00:54
4:02:07
4:03:22
4:03:22
4:03:23
4:03:27
4:04:10
4:04:12
4:04:18
4:04:27
4:04:30
4:05:15
4:06:11
4:06:22
4:06:27
4:06:46
4:06:51
4:07:33
4:08:57
4:08:58
4:09:45
4:09:59
4:13:39
4:15:34
4:15:55
4:16:03
4:16:19
4:16:30
4:17:43
4:17:43

Verge Sport Mad River Road Race &S

07:00
07:02
07:21
07:33
07:40
07:55
08:19
08:35
09:03
10:16
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:36
12:19
12:21
12:27
12:36
12:39
13:24
14:20
14:31
14:36
14:55
15:00
15:42
17:06
17:07
17:54
18:08
21:48
23:43
24:04
24:12
24:28
24:39
25:52
25:52

Courtesy of Velocity Results

September 3, 2023
Stage 3

Robert
Jake
Wesley
Patton
David
Cormac
Matthew
Ezekiel
James
Baris
Anthony
Taylor
Sean
Cedrik
Matthew
Peter
Maxime
David
lan
Logan
Devin
Orion
Patrick
Louis
Edward
Conor
Jake
Hudson
Josh
Vincent
Adem
Alessandro
William
Christopher
Matthew
Andrew
Cooper

Benjamen

Raymond*
Simons*
Hill

Sims
Mccuskey*
Daly
Solomon*
Ouellet
Thompson
Aytan
Cao*
Warren
Gardner
Dubois
Schechter*
Collins*
Forget
Olejniczak
Manning
Okrafka
Jones
Child*
Dicus*
Raymond
Ouellet
Austin*
Hollenbach
Marks
Lipka
Rhino
Aricanli
Sproul
Hacker
Pulomena*
Robinson*
Wolfe
Eastridge*

Shrewsberry

( ’ elocityresults
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Community Bicycle Racing
Competitive Edge Racing
KW Cycling Academy
Kelly Benefits Elite

CRCA / Team VESELKA

Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen.org

As Far As I'm Concerned
Makadence
TRA/Mandevco
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Blue Ribbon - Talent Cycles
CS Velo Racing

CS Velo Racing

360 Agency/Cycles Regis
Big Hit Racing

Forza Portland Racing p/b smith optics
Rackultra

Ascent Cycling

Ascent Cycling

CS Velo Racing

HopFly Racing

Velo Childeric

Verge Sport

ESPOIRS QUILICOT
Team Macadam cowboy
Alto Velo

Velocio Northeast

UVM Cycling

Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen.org

Good Guys Racing p/b Highwaterwomen.org

Jamison-Cannondale

UNC Lotto Max

Good Guys Racing

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee

Rothman Institute - Verder Cycling Team

Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycl

Jackalope Northeast Cycling

Cumberland Valley Collective

9/3/2023 5:39 PM




112
113
114
115
116
117
118
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

s
0‘

SIAGERACEJ
2023

68 4:18:33
42 4:18:33
5 4:18:34
49 4:19:00
34 4:19:01
18 4:19:11
122 4:24:11
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

MOUN,-
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Verge Sport Mad River Road Race

26:42
26:42
26:43
27:09
27:10
27:20
32:20
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Courtesy of Velocity Results
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Matthaeus
Matthew
Thomas
Peter

Ben

Christian

Stage 3

Dyck
Warren
Périgny
Gunn*
Sweet

Ricci

Philippe-Antoine Simard

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Manitoba Cycling
Aevolo Cycling
TRA

CRCA / Team Veselka
Ascent Cycling
TRA/Mandevco
Odd Collectif
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
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